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Wednesday 21 June 2023

2023 UTAH STATE SHOOT
USTA WELCOMING SINGLES - 101 Entries

NAME

Chance Carter

Jayme-B-Andersen

Aubrey Fogarty

RebertCHight
Tyler K. Workman

Dale R—FEricksen
Jared B. Peay

Lynn A. Roberts

Clair E. Carter
EastenG-Carter

Trace Huber
Grayson G. Stuart
Bradyn S. Carter
Shalako Jean Gunter
Jackie Love

Steve M. Ottesen
SeottE-Syme

Steve P. Johnson
Rebertt-SJenes
Joe Sudbury Sr

RebertPGreen

Jerry K. Batley
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ATA#

0006371
9801241

1511881
+801578
7800476

0765525

2072711

0414475

2117469

2208314

1859127

1621659

1858590

0115296

9704895

9305855

0407002

2023 UTAH STATE SHOOT
USTA WELCOMING SINGLES - 101 Entries

NAME

Bl Wealker
James D. Schooler

Stan-A-—Baker
John-E-Kelly

Don M. Williamson
Chad M. Frericks
Juliet Studness

Bob L. Semsack
Dason Lane Harman
Cody M. Meredith
Chad M. Frericks Jr
Jacob R. Ridge
Evie Janousek
Linda A. Gudahl
Dennis Johnson

Art F. Peyton

Tim Robb
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2023 UTAH STATE SHOOT

Event 1 - USTA WELCOMING SINGLES
Wednesday, June 21, 2023

LEWIS - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,140.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 57
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $380.00 available for this class

Class 1

Squad Post NAME ATA # Class  Category Seore Winnings
14 1 CARTER, CHANCE 0214709 AAA 100 $114.00
19 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 AAA 100 $114.00
10 1 FRERICKS, CHAD M. 0765525 A 99 $16.89
13 5 LOVE, JACKIE 0760659 B L2 99 $16.89
14 2 CARTER, BRADYN S. 1624749 A JG 99 $16.89
15 1 SUDBURY, QUINT 9900598 AAA 99 $16.89
17 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 AAA 99 $16.89
19 4 ROBB, TIM 0407002 AAA SRV 99 $16.89
21 3 JOHNSON, STEVE P. 5203372 AA \% 99 $16.89
22 1 JANOUSEK, EVIE 1858590 A L1 99 $16.89

22 3 WORKMAN, TYLER K. 2301180 A 99 $16.89



Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 24, $380.00 available for this class

Squad

17

17

15

22

12

23

24

25

27

29

19

26

Post

NAME

KENNEDY, JIMMY R.

EICHLER, JAMES R. JR

SUDBURY, JOE SR

COOPER, ORION

JONES, ROBERT S.

TODD, RONALD D.

SMITH, MICHAEL J.

PREESHL, BRET O.

GRADY, MIKE E.

SCHLIMMER, CARSON A.

RIDGE, JACOB R.

ROBERTS, LYNN A.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

ATA#

0813949

8101648

5206412

2118066

9603034

0311930

0212134

8406745

8401899

1516175

1621659

0414994

5517840

Class

Category

SRV

SJ

SRV

JG

SBV

SRV

Class 2
Score

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

96

96

Winnings

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$20.73

$76.00

$76.00



Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $380.00 available for this class

Squad

10

14

16

18

25

Post

NAME

PARRACK, BILLY R. Il

CARTER, CLAIR E.

GRADY, KIM C.

KINDER, CHRIS E.

HART, CRAIG J.

ATA#

2073577

8602348

0811640

1114292

9401811

Class

Category

SRV

L2

SRV

Class 3
Score

93

93

92

92

92

Winnings

$114.00

$114.00

$50.67

$50.67

$50.67



PURSE - $20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $320.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 16

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 3, $60.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category
19 1 ANDERSON, JAYME B. 9603692 AAA
15 1 SUDBURY, QUINT 9900598 AAA
17 3 SCHOOLER, JAMES D. 9801241 AAA

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 5, $100.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category
13 4 GUNTER, SHALAKO JEAN 2073007 AA L1

24 3 WILLIAMSON, DON M. 7800476 AA

15 4 SUDBURY, JOE SR 5206412 AA SRV

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category

17 1 KENNEDY, JIMMY R. 0813949 A Vv

29 4 RIDGE, JACOB R. 1621659 A JG

Score

100

99

99

Score

98

98

97

Score

97

97

Winnings

$36.00

$12.00

$12.00

Winnings

$30.00

$30.00

$40.00

Winnings

$20.00

$20.00



Class B Winners , Number of entries: 2, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings
17 5 EICHLER, JAMES R. JR 8101648 B 97 $24.00
7 1 ERICKSON, DALE R. 0511802 B SBV 95 $16.00

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 4, $80.00 available for this group

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage Category Score Winnings
12 3 JONES, ROBERT S. 9603034 C SRV 97 $24.00
22 4 COOPER, ORION 2118066 C SJ 97 $24.00

3 5 WILSON, JIM H. 9803201 C SRV 90 $32.00
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